
Center at RA 02 55 12.2320000  DEC -00 11 00.804000

CONT: NGC1142  IPOL  8413.909 MHZ  NGC1142.IIM001.2
PLot file version 1  created 20-JAN-2020 10:55:55

Cont peak flux = -7.8210E-04 JY/BEAM
Levs = 7.821E-06 * (-25, 25, 50)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
40 20 0 -20 -40

50

40

30

20

10

0

-10

-20

-30

-40

-50


